
AKA PARCEL 3, WILSON ACRES UNR S

COMM AT NE COR OF SEC, RUN W 264

COLLINS MICHAEL W LIVING TRUST
202 NW COUNTRY LAKE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

01-7S-15-01439-603
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1444/244 7/22/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLLINS MIKE W

COLLINS MICHAEL W L

1012/0231 3/25/2004 WD Q V 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILSON SPRINGS INC

MIKE COLLINS
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425 SW LISA WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 50
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 0 0 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0300 01 1,592 97.1190 118.49 188,636 1975 1975 0 0
AP
15 40.00 45.00

1 SFR PILING  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1250

BAS 1,250 100 1,250 66,651

UOP 50 20 10 533

UOP 68 20 14 747

UOP 800 20 160 8,531

USP 130 35 46 2,453

UST 250 45 112 5,972

2,548 1,592 84,886

BAS= E25 UOP= E5 N10 W5 S10$ N40 USP= E13 N10 W13 S10$ N10
UOP= N32 W25 S32 E25$ W25 S18 UOP= W2 S34 E2 N34$ S32$ PTR=
E50 UST=  E25 N10 W25 S10$ W50$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 8,875

10,875

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 9,000.00 6,300.00 88,200


